Date
2022-08-10

2022-08-19

2022-08-22

2022-11-14

2023-07-06

2023-12-19
2024-01-17

2024-10-15

Mileage Description

28192

29118

29602

32000

52725

60985
66502

86025

Band

Band
Band

Olie bijvullen
Koelvl/antivrie

30.000 Km

Remblokk. voor
Remblokk.achter
Banden

Banden

60.000 Km
Sleutelbatterij

Banden

Ruitewiss.blad V

Ruitewiss. blad A
Koelvl/antivrie
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
90.000 Km



